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Position

11

12

13

14

15

2010 MCLAREN VALE HALF MARATHON - FINAL RESULTS

Result

01:19:43
01:20:45
01:23:44
01:25:46
01:27:58
01:28:29
01:28:47
01:29:28
01:30:15
01:30:25
01:31:36
01:32:22
01:32:23
01:32:36
01:33:26
01:33:39
01:34:31
01:35:11
01:35:20
01:35:29
01:36:01
01:36:19
01:36:59
01:38:09
01:38:11
01:38:17
01:39:14
01:40:06
01:40:18
01:40:30
01:40:34
01:40:37
01:40:59
01:41:00
01:41:14
01:41:20
01:41:32
01:41:47
01:41:56
01:42:00
01:42:53
01:42:56
01:43:01
01:43:05
01:43:36
01:43:51
01:44:00
01:44:50
01:45:00
01:45:01
01:45:42
01:45:43
01:45:44
01:45:46
01:46:13
01:46:13
01:46:14
01:46:25
01:46:42
01:46:59
01:47:04
01:47:18
01:47:43
01:47:47
01:47:47
01:47:50
01:47:58
01:48:19

Number

2248
2107
2177
2161
2188
2062
2162
2254
2155
2096
2052
2106
2203
2056
2026
2015
2001
2047
2251
2237
2170
2157
2151
2234
2242
2194
2292
2192
2293
2125
2184
2135
2296
2141
2252
2165
2187
2019
2043
2022
2232
2017
2205
2036
2146
2101
2122
2039
2058
2037
2031
2076
2131
2299
2182
2186
2200
2193
2110
2116
2054
2087
2005
2185
2243
2115
2302
2079

21KM RUNNERS
Given Name

BEN DAVID
DION

COLIN

TIM

DARREN
ANDREW
GRAHAM
TIMOTHY
SEAN
ANDREW
DAVID
FABIANN
CHRIS
ANDREW JAMES
DAVID C
SHAUN

KATIE

GARY

JUuDD

COLIN

MARK

JULIAN
JULIANNE
NICK

JOoy

MATTEO
JASON
DAVID C
ANDREW
TRAVIS

MARK

KERRY

JACOB

DEAN

STAN
RICHARD
MATTHEW
DAVID

SASHA
ANDREW BARRY
KEN

KEITH

DINO

THEUNS

VICKI MARIE
CARL
MICHELLE JANE
SAM

DEB

KIRRI

NAT

RHYS

DAMIAN

JAMIE

HENRIK
DAMIAN

ALEX

MARTIN
NICHOLAS
SAMINA KATHERINE
IAN

PAUL
CHRISTOPHER
LACHLAN JOHN
BEN RAYMOND
MICHAEL
ANTHONY
BEN

Surname

HOCKINGS
BYAS
BECKER
BOURNER
JAMES
HOUGH
COOPER
JONES
SWEETMAN
DORAN
WALL
ROBAZZA
TAYLOR
HEATHERSHAW
DEWAR
KRUTLI
KNIGHT
MCLEAN
COX
BROOKS
RAPHAEL
WHITING
SCHLIEBS
KWENDA
GAILER
MARANGON
WISEMAN
MITCHELL
FORREST
RUDIGER
GRANTHAM
OWENS
STUBING
BOEHM
TRZEPACZ
DAHL
IELASI
TREGEAR
KOLAROVICH
EIME
CROWLEY
SAGGERS
VERROCCHI
VICTOR
LEANE
MATTHEWS
LODGE
BOLCH
BEATH
SELOVER
PERROTTA
FOGARTY
HARTLEY
RESTAS
DREJER
HUGHES
SMITH
MANCHEFF
BLUHM
DIWAN
SAYERS
LEATHERLAND
HUMBY
HARRIS
SATTERLEY
DANCER
O'REILLY
MONRO

Gender
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Age

32
36
48
37
35
34
47
26
31
38
41
23
51
44
30
30
41
47
24
57
43
30
32
32
39
30
36
43
42
28
53
48
34
32
46
49
41
64
26
39
46
45
26
18
30
48
35
22
45
33
45
36
31
37
43
34
40
47
50
28
47
33
30
29
31
38
32
40

SARRC
Member

£

£



69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91

93
94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
12

68
14
15
16
69

17
18
19
20
71

73
21
22
23
74

76
77
78
79
80

81
25
82
26
83

84
85
28
86
29

31
32
87
88
33

34
90
91
92
93

35
36
95
96
97

99
100
101
102

37

16

17

18

-

19

20

21

22

6

01:48:31
01:48:39
01:49:07
01:49:30
01:49:37
01:49:50
01:50:06
01:50:08
01:50:30
01:50:31
01:50:34
01:50:36
01:50:39
01:50:47
01:50:49
01:51:05
01:51:27
01:51:33
01:51:47
01:51:50
01:52:12
01:52:27
01:52:29
01:52:30
01:52:43
01:52:49
01:53:16
01:53:25
01:53:27
01:53:30
01:53:32
01:53:44
01:53:49
01:53:59
01:54:01
01:54:13
01:54:14
01:54:35
01:54:36
01:54:37
01:54:45
01:54:48
01:54:49
01:55:16
01:55:38
01:55:45
01:55:59
01:56:12
01:56:14
01:56:26
01:56:27
01:56:36
01:56:55
01:56:56
01:57:02
01:57:07
01:57:12
01:57:26
01:57:37
01:57:38
01:57:39
01:57:40
01:57:50
01:57:51
01:58:12
01:58:19
01:58:38
01:58:47
01:59:00
01:59:09
02:00:09
02:00:16

2004
2152
2240
2080
2284
2064
2150
2306
2102
2308
2011
2289
2198
2213
2179
2172
2154
2290
2176
2050
2245
2085
2294
2044
2147
2246
2027
2070
2109
2134
2191
2023
2029
2063
2114
2068
2066
2065
2238
2142
2202
2164
2295
2235
2287
2099
2247
2033
2046
2307
2092
2089
2051
2093
2298
2041
2028
2204
2183
2236
2034
2091
2112
2253
2282
2129
2175
2002
2207
2178
2097
2241

ROB
ADRIAN
MATT
ALEX
JOSHUA
JENNI

TERENCE CHRISTOPHER

TIMOTHY

JEREMY HUGO AGOGO

RYAN JAMES
NATALIE
ALISON

JASON

NAOMI

JADE

LANA

SPUTNIK
GREG

JO

MICHELLE
ROSE

ERIN ANNE
MICHAEL
CHRIS
RICHARD

LISA

DEBORAH L
DEBBIE LOUISE
MARK

BARRY JOHN
MARK

DAVID STEPHEN
MATTHEW
GAVIN
MATTHEW
SARAH

PETER
AMANDA LOUISE
IAN

JANE MARIE
ROBERT
TRACEY MARIE
STEPHEN

ROY MARK
SUSAN
TIMOTHY
EMMA
JESSICA
DENISE

ELENA
STUART
CALLAN PATRICK
KAYLA MARIE
PACE
FREDERIQUE
JOE

ANTONY
PETER

PETER SCOTT
GREG

DENISE
JOANNA

TOM

AARON
GEORGE
GEOFF ALLAN
MARTY WESLEY
SIMON

ROSS

TOBY

JULIE MICHELLE
JODIE

ROBINSON
SIKORSKI
FREEMAN
STOLZ
SMITH
LUTZE
SCALLY
WOOD
QUARTERMAINE
WILLIAMS
BYLES
TOWNEND
SCHOLZ
HILL
CAMPBELL
SLAYMAN
SPUTNIK
ROBERTS
BARNS
WHITE
PERKINS
HOEBEE
ARMAN
MACDONALD
LEHMANN
WILLIAMS
DEWAR
RICHARDSON
BAND

MANN
LOVEDAY
BROSTER
GRZESKOWIAK
LUTZE
CURRAN
MOORE
MCCORMACK
MCCLURE
BANKS
DAVIS
STEVENTON
CRAWLEY
WALKER
KELLY
HUTSON
HORTON
BAHR
HADLEY
MARTIN
CARNEVALE
BROWN
MANUEL
MCSPORRAN
BUDDY
SEMMLER
EASTGATE
GRZESKOWIAK
TURTUR
FIEBIG
MARSH
ALDERMAN
COWAN
BRENNEN
BAHR
BENNETT
BRINE
USHER
SYPEK
WARDROPE
BRAMWELL
FRANCIS
FREEMAN
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49
33
40
48
34

46
35
31
31
29

33
29
25
29
41

49
36
39
27
21

37
40
30
38
44

36
55
16
48
27

59
41
46
41
41

51
42
37
55
28

42
29
41
20
25

32
26
50
48
30

49
50
28
33
62

37
29
36
34
38

£



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

103
39
40
41

104

43
44
45
105
46
106
107
47
48
49
50

52
108
53
54
55

109
110
111
57

112

59
113
114

60
115

62
63
116
64
117

118
119
66
120
121
122
67
68
69
123
124
125
70
71
126
127
72

128
74
75
76
77

129
79
80

130
81

10

11

24

12

13

14

15

25

26

02:00:22
02:00:34
02:01:02
02:01:09
02:01:15
02:01:27
02:01:54
02:01:57
02:02:11
02:02:15
02:02:34
02:02:36
02:02:39
02:02:58
02:03:12
02:03:13
02:03:14
02:03:32
02:03:35
02:03:43
02:03:48
02:03:53
02:04:12
02:04:14
02:04:15
02:04:29
02:04:48
02:05:09
02:05:16
02:05:17
02:05:18
02:05:30
02:05:36
02:06:58
02:07:20
02:07:35
02:07:48
02:07:55
02:07:56
02:08:16
02:08:18
02:08:22
02:08:40
02:09:20
02:10:05
02:10:33
02:10:35
02:10:38
02:10:47
02:10:56
02:10:57
02:11:00
02:11:01
02:12:06
02:13:31
02:13:33
02:15:01
02:15:38
02:16:05
02:16:06
02:17:11
02:17:16
02:17:59
02:18:01
02:18:49
02:19:07
02:19:21
02:19:23
02:19:43
02:20:52
02:21:06
02:21:34

2025
2208
2105
2077
2211
2128
2020
2291
2003
2006
2168
2189
2123
2283
2201
2244
2098
2159
2160
2126
2166
2156
2303
2090
2285
2088
2143
2144
2297
2104
2286
2094
2083
2117
2132
2012
2009
2133
2113
2171
2158
2040
2038
2067
2153
2288
2084
2250
2032
2086
2078
2145
2210
2049
2120
2014
2108
2024
2181
2199
2073
2042
2100
2095
2173
2059
2190
2119
2060
2008
2209
2016

IAIN

TRACY LEE
ELIZABETH C
EMMA-JANE
JAMES

LAUREN

JEMMA CELESTE
ELISSA
MARIANNE
GARTH

HELEN

SEAN

DAVID

JANE

ANNIKA

ERICA

KRISTY LOUISE
ASHLEA

HELEN

SIMON FATIMA
SONIA

DANA

FIONA

SIRELLE DIAN
DOUGLAS

JED

ADAM

KAREN MONIKA
BRENTON
TANNA LOUISE
HELEN

DAVID

WAYNE

MERIDY

DAVID ROBERT
CAROLINE MICHELLE
SAMANTHA SHIRLEY
AMANDA JAYNE
PHIL

MELINDA NICOLE
ANTHONY
PAULA

MERVYN C

RAY A

LISA

DYLAN EDWIN
WARREN

COLIN

SUZANNE SARAH
KJERSTI ELIZABETH
NINA

WAYNE

SIMON

GREG

AMY

AMANDA GAY
ROB

CHARLES
DONNA

HELEN

MARK

JANE KARYN
KATHLEEN MARY
VICTORIA
JENNIFER
NATALIE FAY
BILL

ANNA

ROSALYN GRACE
MATHEW
LOUISE CLAIRE
CAROLINE

COMERFORD
WATSON
WYCLIFFE
HOOLIHAN
YATES
WOODFORD
GOUDIE
LESKE
CLELLAND
ANESBURY

JURGENS JONES

LIGHTOWLER
LOLICATO
BENNETT
STENNERT
NISTICO
HEMLIN
BARTRAM
MCSKIMMING
TRIGGS
HERPICH
WATTS
FLETCHER
MOLLISON
ALEXANDER
LOCK

DELONGVILLE

FROST
MARTIN
WELLS
MILLER
CLIFFORD
ARMITAGE
DUNN
HOLMES
FORSYTHE
GLATZ
LISTON
COUCHMAN
RICHES
ALCOCK
CANNADINE
ATKINSON
MILDENHALL
SMITH
OWEN
NICKELS
WHITNELL
SMITH
JOHANSEN
JOHANSEN
HINTON
WOODS
WHEELER
LAMBERT
KIRK
CAVIES
CHRISTIE
DIMECH
SCOTT
ANDERSON
GOULD
LEWIS

DEL MEDICO
VAUGHAN
BOLTON
LINDSAY

KAROPOULOS

BOLTON
ROCHFORD
WOODBERRY
LUKE

31
43
27
25
62

27
25
41
37
47

32
59
30
30
30

60
42
30
45
33

55
50
33
27
53

43
36
37
50
47

32
30
36
33
28

40
56
30
23
38

46
39
37
53
46

25
45
72
57
40

41
40
43
45
34

43
43
57
31
38



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

83
84
85
86
87

89
131
90
91

92

132
94
133
95
96

98
99
100

16

POSITIO Position SARRC
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Gender
1
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Position

02:21:52
02:24:04
02:24:22
02:25:32
02:25:52
02:26:51
02:27:02
02:27:51
02:28:03
02:28:11
02:28:13
02:28:37
02:31:09
02:34:24
02:34:28
02:36:33
02:38:24
02:42:04
02:42:15
02:43:11
02:54:02

2057
2149
2121
2163
2249
2136
2007
2124
2206
2239
2196
2118
2304
2137
2231
2053
2169
2233
2140
2111
2069

LESLEYANN
SARAH
AMANDA JANE
MELINDA
SAMANTHA
JULIE
TRACEY
STEPHEN
BARB
BELINDA
ANDREA
JULIE
JAMES WILLIAM
MARIA
JOHN

VICK
REBECCA
AMY LOUSIE
SHERALEE
ROBYN
BARB

FAIRBROTHER
PINN
LINDSAY
COOPER
BRADLEY
STEPHENSON
BOWRING
ROSS
VIVIAN
LOCKWOOD
PARKER
HANSEN
BENNETT
MUINO
HUCKEL
BASTIAN

LIA
NICHOLSON
TREBECK
BRENNEN
RICHARDSON

2010 MCLAREN VALE HALF MARATHON - FINAL RESULTS

Result

02:00:31
02:34:46
02:37:44
02:50:51
02:53:09
02:53:16
02:54:30
02:57:45
02:58:12
03:00:09
03:05:09
03:06:27
03:06:40
03:11:25
03:16:00
03:24:43
03:24:44
03:25:35
03:29:31
03:52:54
05:05:40

Number

4003
4004
4005
4002
4018
4001
4009
4016
4021
4011
4020
4012
4006
4025
4013
4024
4007
4008
4023
4015
4019

21KM WALKERS
Given Name

PETER
DONALD
PETER
INGRID
SHARENEE
DAVID JAMES
TANIA
EMIDIA
CAROLYN RUTH
TERRY

FAYE
PEBIANA
RICHARD
ELIZABETH JEAN
MARIA
ADELE

LUCY JANE
SILVANA
KATRINA
MARISH

LISA

Surname

CRUMP
BRADY
REIMANN
MAGRYN
VANDENBROEK
BARRIE
BASTIIN
DELORENZO
BURY
CARACCIA
BARKER
BEATRICE
TORNEY
VAUGHAN
ROCCA
DALY
MULVANY
GENTILCORE
LINEAGE
PACELLA
PARLETTA

Gender

61
26
41
48
23

33
41
52
26
28

51
43
52
44
33

46
27
60

Age

50
59
49
61
49
64
36
48
43
40
50
32
72
54
53
33
41
0
29
0
27

SARRC
Member



POSITIO Position SARRC
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Gender
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Position
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2010 MCLAREN VALE HALF MARATHON - FINAL RESULTS

Result

00:39:26
00:40:10
00:40:18
00:41:02
00:42:05
00:44:13
00:45:23
00:45:34
00:45:51
00:45:54
00:46:01
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:22
00:46:30
00:46:38
00:47:11
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:39
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:48:19
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:42
00:48:46
00:49:34
00:49:38
00:50:01
00:50:25
00:51:02
00:51:31
00:51:46
00:51:57
00:52:34
00:52:36
00:52:39
00:52:41
00:52:43
00:52:50
00:52:55
00:52:55
00:53:02
00:53:14
00:53:18
00:53:30
00:54:02
00:54:13
00:54:16
00:54:40
00:54:44
00:54:51
00:54:56
00:54:57
00:55:06
00:55:25
00:55:31
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:55:42
00:55:46
00:55:52
00:56:07
00:56:12
00:56:24
00:56:34
00:56:53

Number

5141
5109
5121
5158
5126
5074
5028
5129
5035
5106
5076
5135
5099
5155
5023
5142
5124
5097
5093
5163
5020
5110
5119
5105
5044
5134
5077
5103
5128
5096
5117
5009
5089
5153
5058
5157
5002
5146
5136
5078
5061
5140
5160
5094
5159
5067
5062
5116
5042
5006
5150
5088
5143
5079
5080
5070
5001
5091
5038
5107
5118
5127
5151
5102
5090
5122
5087
5147

10KM RUNNERS
Given Name

STEVEN

PETER

KIRSTY JANE
RICHARD

TIM
JOHNATHON HUGH
AARON

JAMES ALEXANDER
TAMARA
MARCO

ALAN EWART
ROBERT
BRENDAN ANTHONY
IAN

LISA

MATHEW

TOM

MATT

COLIN

AMANDA

KYM

BEN

SHANE

DEBRA

SIMON

SUE

ANTHONY
DANIEL ROBERT
BLANKA
KERRIANNE LEE
STEWART
SARAH MADELYN
JULIE

TAMARA
SABRINA

EMMA

TOM

SARAH LOUISE
SARA

ELLEN

JOSH BROOKE
KYLIE

JOANNE

JOHN

KARINA TRACEY
JEMIMA RUBY
KAREN

BEN

NATALIE
STEPHEN
PETER

LISA

MICHAEL

PAIGE

STACEY

ALIX

TIMOTHY
HELEN

DONNA MARIE
DANIEL

JACKY

KEVIN M
ROGER

JUDY

AMANDA
STEPHEN

LISA

STEWART

Surname

HODGSON
SANDERY
BLACHUT
DARLEY
TONER
CONLON
BARMBY
TAYLOR
CLARK
OZZELLA
GANE
BROOKS
HOMAN
RICE
ROBINSON
RUTT
HERDE
GRANT
BARNS
BARLOW
HOLMAN
SIMPSON
BEWSELL
OWERS
MICHIE
PARORA
GIORDANO
O'NEIL
STEPHENSON
GOULD
CUMMINGS
SHORT
CUMMINGS
SAUNDERS
LIEBERENZ
ASHWELL
SUTCLIFFE
GOODWIN
SLAYMAN
GIORDANO
ROBINS
FLANAGAN
DAVIES
DAVIS
STEPHENS
DOWIE
SALISBURY
GEENWOOD
MATTHEWS
MEREDITH
HALL
BEAUMONT
RUTT
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
HARDY
COX

PIGHT
EBERT
PAIN
YARROW
MULDOON
CURNOW
MUTTON
MATTISKE
MCGRATH
FAIRHEAD
MacDONALD

Gender
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Age

34
69
35
30
43
37
28
21
32
38
45
47
36
38
41
38
15
38
48
49
50
28
34
27
45
41
34
31
38
39
59
14
50
36
39
29
32
31
25
31
34
33
44
45
35
29
40
17
23
62
57
45
42
27
29
31
51
55
38
38
37
64
60
54
41
26
53
23

SARRC
Member



69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91

93
94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

36
34
35
36
37

37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

59
41
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68

69
70
43
44
71

73
74
75
76
45

78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88

90
91
92
46
93

10

11

12
13

14

15

00:57:19
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:45
00:57:59
00:58:38
00:58:42
00:58:42
00:58:56
00:59:08
00:59:16
00:59:22
00:59:41
01:00:12
01:00:34
01:00:36
01:00:36
01:00:50
01:01:15
01:01:17
01:01:19
01:01:23
01:01:39
01:01:44
01:01:46
01:02:15
01:02:16
01:02:38
01:02:48
01:03:02
01:03:19
01:03:49
01:03:50
01:03:54
01:03:58
01:04:04
01:04:04
01:04:26
01:04:28
01:04:35
01:04:36
01:04:40
01:05:24
01:05:27
01:05:56
01:06:27
01:06:30
01:06:43
01:06:53
01:07:05
01:07:56
01:08:04
01:08:05
01:08:29
01:08:48
01:09:47
01:10:05
01:10:16
01:10:19
01:11:24
01:11:50
01:11:52
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:12:04
01:12:46
01:13:04
01:14:17
01:14:27
01:14:28
01:14:45
01:15:40

5063
5085
5111
5026
5029
5059
5100
5112
5132
5005
5152
5095
5068
5113
5050
5145
5148
5051
5104
5083
5007
5144
5161
5125
5019
5086
5017
5060
5098
5055
5149
5014
5013
5046
5053
5072
5082
5018
5114
5073
5025
5092
5123
5064
5130
5101
5024
5115
5057
5081
5039
5154
5156
5137
5049
5065
5054
5016
5012
5108
5047
5138
5120
5139
5030
5033
5040
5037
5032
5162
5052
5056

ANDREW ZACHARY

JILL
JENNY
DEBORAH

MATTHEW CAMERON

DAVID JAMES
REBECCA
JUDI

JESSICA
MAXINE
NATASHA
CHRISTINE
CAROLYN
JANE
MEREDITH ANNE
TRACY MARIE
KATHRYN
MICHAEL THOMAS
MARY
LAUREN JOY
HAYLEY CLAIRE
KATE MARIE
ROSEMARY
ADAM

BETH

FIONA
NARELLE KAY
CARRIE-ANNE
GLENYS
LAURA

TANIA

HEATH
MEGAN ANN
KYLIE JOY
HEATHER
JuDY

NICOLE ANN
BROOKE

KYM

CASEY
TERESA
JASVIR
JEMMA
KRISTY LEIGH
ANDREW

BEN

JACQUIE

LISA ANN
LEANNE
ILONA
CATHRYN
HANNAH
DAVID

KIM

ERIN

JEMMA LEE
JENNA
TARAE
CHERYL ANN
JODIE

ANITA KAY
NGAN

JANE

HOANG
SUSAN

HEATHER JANETTE

LYN

NUALA

LISA

DAVID
ROBYN DALE
TRISTAN

ZAMMIT
FLINT
TRENWITH
ELLIS
BARR
MINEAR
JARRETT
VAN NIEKERK
NELINDER
CLARK
HASIAM
ENGELS
GREAR
WILLCOCKS
WOOD
WEYER
JONES
KILMARTIN
ORR
THORPE
ROCHFORD
MCMAHON
ROYAL
NEAGLE
CRYER
PHILLPOTT
PHILLIPS
MOLLOY
HARRISON
FINNIGAN
BALDOCK
JAMES
HUTCHINSON
NEAGLE
BROOK
PRICE
TAPE
SAUNDERS
PILKINGTON
SCHOLLAR
BENDYS
BAHL
ARMAN
ZAMMIT
FECHNER
LINDUS
SMITH
ROGERS
LAVELLE
SOLINSKA
GILL

RICE
LOWRY
GRECO
SWAN
DEARLING
ENGLISH
MILDENHALL
CARR

PAIN
ROBERSON
NGUYEN
VAN DER JERGD
LE
BRENNAN
VAN ERP
KOHL

DIX
HOLLOWAY
SHAW
CARMICHAEL
KENNEDY

40
52

50
37

33
32
34
57
38

49
41
59
40
50

56
27
30
28
69

28
45
36
30
42

40
37
30
27
46

31
22
40
23
42

22
38
29
28
46

39
46
31
16
28

29
23
22
25
44

29
28
44
29
52

63
32
49
51
39



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

48
94
95
96
97

99
100

16

17

POSITIO Position SARRC
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Gender
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Position
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01:16:46
01:17:01
01:18:00
01:18:07
01:18:22
01:18:34
01:23:51
01:26:02

5133
5131
5011
5010
5066
5034
5045
5015

DAVID

NICOLE
CATHERINE ANNE
CHRIS

DIANNE LESLIE
MELISSA KAY
LORRAINE EAYE
LISA ANNE

PANNUNZIO
BLACK
BENDYS
BEASLEY
DODDS
BROADLEY
MUNN
MENON

2010 MCLAREN VALE HALF MARATHON - FINAL RESULTS

Result

01:14:38
01:16:06
01:16:11
01:17:15
01:17:15
01:20:18
01:24:33
01:25:56
01:28:17
01:30:16
01:34:28
01:34:28
01:34:29
01:35:38
01:38:41
01:38:42
01:42:49
01:42:50
01:43:29
01:43:31
01:43:46
01:43:48
01:45:00
01:45:02
02:05:08

Number

7017
7019
7021
7015
7016
7020
7006
7022
7009
7007
7004
7005
7003
7014
7025
7026
7011
7012
7010
7027
7002
7001
7023
7024
7013

10KM WALKERS
Given Name

MARGARET
SUE

AMANDA

GARY

EMMA

BILL

MICHAEL SPEED
SAMANTHA
DELENE

KATE
SUZANNE SPEED
TEENA SPEED
STEVE SPEED
DANIELA
NICOLE

KATE

COLLEEN LUCY
SUE

CAROL

HELEN

JAYNE

GREG

STELLA

NAJWA
ANGELA

Surname

SMITH
DALITZ
BADENHOP
FENNA
MORRIS
ELDRIDGE
NEWBOLD
GRAY
BRAMMER
JONES
DONOVAN
MUNN
BROWN
PENNINO
GREGORY
BARROWS
SHILVOCK
TROTT
BANMAN
COX
WRIGLEY
GILL
CONTOS
SLYMAN
DECONNO

i B B M Wi 1 i 1 i 1 B

Gender

30
27
32
56
49

65
43

Age

56
50
37
26
26
71
52
44
49
66
56
53
56
39
33
29
57
63
54
62
52
50
52
58
36

SARRC
Member

£



2010 MCLAREN VALE HALF MARATHON - FINAL RESULTS

5KM RUNNERS

POSITIO Position SARRC Result Number Given Name Surname Age
N
1 1 00:17:44 8006 JON FULLER M 38 M
2 2 00:19:38 8021 MARK WORTHING M 48 M
3 3 00:20:06 8003 ALEX GENOVESE M 61 M
4 4 00:20:21 8042 RYAN CARSON M 30
5 5 00:20:47 8013 MARCUS DOWNING M 35 M
6 6 00:23:12 8017 PAUL ROGERS M 42
7 7 00:23:50 8030 SAMUEL HUNT M 7
8 1 00:23:59 8038 HAYLEY STUART F 26
9 8 00:24:31 8043 ANDREW SEAN JAY M 40
10 2 00:24:44 8033 WENDY SCHAEFFER F 36
11 3 00:24:48 8035 KYLIE KAVANAGH F 26
12 9 00:24:49 8029 DARREN HUNT M 37
13 10 00:26:21 8041 MARKPETER KOEN M 32
14 4 00:26:38 8009 NATALIE HOMAN F 34
15 5 00:26:48 8007 KYRA CHARSLEY F 12
16 11 00:26:54 8008 TONY CHARSLEY M 43
17 12 00:27:52 8024 JAKE BAROHN M 12
18 6 00:29:49 8004  JULIE ANN SHORT F 45
19 7 00:29:59 8010  NATALIE LENART F 28
20 8 00:30:03 8020 JILL MARIE SIMON F 29
21 9 00:30:16 8037 ELIZABETH BRAUER F 26
22 13 00:31:03 8022 CONNOR MASSY-WESTROPP M 11
23 10 1 00:31:03 8023  ALLISON MILNES F 36 M
24 11 2 00:31:26 8027 KELLY TAYLOR F 27 M
25 14 00:31:47 8028  Unknown Unknown M 99
26 12 00:32:00 8039 SARAH ANN DRAGE F 34
27 13 00:32:45 8011 INGER COLMER F 41
28 14 00:32:55 8025 SAMANTHA JANE PARKER F 38
29 15 3 00:33:00 8019 SARA SMITH F 29 M
30 16 00:33:17 8032 ROXANNE STEVENTON F 39
31 17 4 00:33:18 8016 EMILY SORENSEN F 9 M
32 18 00:34:06 8031  KELLY GILGEN F 29
33 19 00:35:00 8034 LORI SMITH F 50
34 15 00:36:05 8012 BAILEY JORDAN LANCE M 12
35 20 00:36:41 8036  FELICITY LATTY F 26
36 21 00:37:42 8005 JAYNE BERDEN F 54
37 22 00:38:30 8015 VESNA POLVERE F 32
38 23 00:38:56 8040 ALICIA FECHNER F 28
39 24 00:40:20 8026 HEIDI BRIDLEY F 32
40 25 00:42:54 8014 SARAH COUDREY F 30
41 26 00:45:10 8018 LEONIE PROCTOR F 43
2010 MCLAREN VALE HALF MARATHON - FINAL RESULTS
5KM WALKERS
POSITIO Position SARRC Result Number Given Name Surname Gender Age SARRC

N Gender Position Member
1 1 1 00:32:02 9010 CHARMAINE LESLEY LEGGETT F 55 M
2 2 00:39:10 9012  PAIGE MINENKO F 11
3 1 00:39:17 9009 ALAN RAYMOND PINCOMBE M 62
4 3 00:39:40 9011  VICTORIA MINENKO F 39
5 4 00:42:35 9008 KATE M. E. SUGARS F 45
6 2 00:43:58 9014 DENNIS GILGEN M 61
7 5 00:46:43 9006 CANDIDA D'ARCY F 46
8 6 00:47:11 9001 MARY ROBINSON F 58
9 7 00:47:43 9007 VALERIE JEAN CAVIES F 72

8 00:47:59 9004 SHANILEE LANCE F 43

9 00:49:40 9013 GRIER REBECCA CAMAC F 36

10 00:49:57 9005 JILL BREBNER F 73

3 00:50:09 9002 ROGER STANDFIELD M 65

4 00:50:10 9003 SCOTT STANFIELD M 42

11 00:54:08 9015 LEONIE CHATTERTON F 50



